Tekniska specifikationer : Ref. 533181

Number of rack units (HE)
Modular spacing (standard)
Number of connectors
Data connector type
Connector shielding
Categorie

Connection type

Contact resistance
Insulation resistance
Return losses (typ.)
Width

Height

Depth

Colour

mQ
MQ
dB

mm
mm

19
24
RJ45
Yes
Cat 6A
110
<20
500
74
484
45
103
Black
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